Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. 4T

Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:40:28

Euroindy 0,910 km

I

10/12/2022 11:24
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(91) Tiago Coutinho
1 44.226 +2.913 41:12.832
2 41.784 +0.471 41:54.616
3 41.423 +0.110 42:36.039
4 41.354 +0.041 43:17.393
5 41.417 +0.104 43:58.810
6 41.381 +0.068 44:40.191
7 41.516 +0.203 45:21.707
8 41.534 +0.221 46:03.241
9 41.475 +0.162 46:44.716
10 41.313 47:26.029
11 41.540 +0.227 48:07.569
12 41.528 +0.215 48:49.097
13 41.666 +0.353 49:30.763
14 42.088 +0.775 50:12.851
15 41.899 +0.586 50:54.750
(89) Jodo Jorge
1 44.748 +3.581 41:13.317
2 42.294 +1.127 41:55.611
3 41.617 +0.450 42:37.228
4 41.167 43:18.395
5 41.418 +0.251 43:59.813
6 41.530 +0.363 44:41.343
7 41.352 +0.185 45:22.695
8 41.519 +0.352 46:04.214
9 41.823 +0.656 46:46.037
10 41.684 +0.517 47:27.721
11 41.574 +0.407 48:09.295
12 41.783 +0.616 48:51.078
13 41.673 +0.506 49:32.751
14 41.845 +0.678 50:14.596
15 41.914 +0.747 50:56.510
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